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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 8/21/2015 3:40:28 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Thursday, April 30, 2015

30,340.68 Beg. Bal.PAYROLL FUND110-00-1091

4/6/2015 87236 GJ P/R TO G/F MARCH INT. INCOME 4.64 30,336.04 

4/8/2015 87249 GJ CHILD SUPPORT 1,611.77 28,724.27 

4/8/2015 87353 CD CK#17943 MISC DEDUCTION JONATHAN 45.00 28,679.27 

4/8/2015 87355 CD CK#17944 MISC DEDUCTION BRANDON J 9.99 28,669.28 

4/8/2015 87356 CD CK#17945 MISC DEDUCTION DAREL SMIT 40.00 28,629.28 

4/8/2015 87358 CD CK#17946 MISC DEDUCTION VALERIE G 122.88 28,506.40 

4/8/2015 87360 CD CK#17947 MISC DEDUCTION 38.43 28,467.97 

4/8/2015 87478 CD FA Payroll Import For Apr  8 2015 12:00A 63,384.09 (34,916.12)

4/8/2015 87519 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PR 997.35 (33,918.77)

4/8/2015 87520 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PR 7,447.76 (26,471.01)

4/8/2015 87521 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 12,431.45 (14,039.56)

4/8/2015 87522 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 78,241.57 64,202.01 

4/14/2015 87316 GJ TMRS PAYMENT 25,158.17 39,043.84 

4/16/2015 87523 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO FEDERAL TAX 20,225.56 18,818.28 

4/17/2015 87557 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F AFLAC INS 387.40 18,430.88 

4/17/2015 87625 GJ P/R TO W/F AFLAC INS 281.72 18,149.16 

4/17/2015 87627 GJ P/R TO WW/F AFLAC INS 56.42 18,092.74 

4/17/2015 87628 GJ P/R TO SANIT/F AFLAC INS 43.68 18,049.06 

4/20/2015 87646 GJ P/R TO G/F FT DEAR TERM LIFE 137.30 17,911.76 

4/20/2015 87647 GJ P/R TO W/F FT DEAR TERM LIFE 30.84 17,880.92 

4/20/2015 87648 GJ P/R TO WW/F FT DEAR TERM LIFE 17.16 17,863.76 

4/21/2015 87649 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO FED TAX & LOAN 20,551.53 (2,687.77)

4/21/2015 87650 GJ TRANSFER SANIT/F TO P/R 924.55 (1,763.22)

4/21/2015 87651 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO P/R 7,624.48 5,861.26 

4/21/2015 87652 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/R 13,887.56 19,748.82 

4/21/2015 87653 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/R 76,954.99 96,703.81 

4/22/2015 87623 CD CK#17948 MISC DEDUCT GALLEGOS 122.48 96,581.33 

4/22/2015 87624 CD CK#17949 MISC DEDUCT UNITED FUND 38.43 96,542.90 

4/22/2015 87654 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT 1,611.77 94,931.13 

4/22/2015 87674 CD FA Payroll Import For Apr 22 2015 12:00 63,323.37 31,607.76 

4/24/2015 87675 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO GF 13.64 31,594.12 

4/24/2015 87676 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO WWF 17.60 31,576.52 

4/24/2015 87677 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO WF 3.10 31,573.42 

4/24/2015 87678 GJ TRANSFER PR TO WWF 1.24 31,572.18 

4/24/2015 87679 GJ TRANSFER PR TO GF 483.00 31,089.18 

4/24/2015 87680 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO WF 72.80 31,016.38 

4/30/2015 87887 GJ INTEREST INCOME APRIL 7.27 31,023.65 

228,857.66 197,834.01 Totals 31,023.65 

DREnding Balance 31,023.65 


